CONCORDIA COLLEGE, MOORHEAD MINNESOTA

2024 High School Honor Band

April 5-7, 2024
(Subject to Change)

3:00 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:25 pm

7:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
11:15 pm

Friday, April 5, 2024

Registration - Hvidsten
Lobby

Welcome Meeting (CRH)

Masterclasses with applied
studio faculty

Shuttle to Hotel - Check in

Return to Campus

Dinner w/ Concordia Band
Students (AC)

HB Rehearsal (Rm 137)

Reception

Shuttle to Hotel

Room Checks

Lights out

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Cont. Saturday, April 6

2:45 pm HB Rehearsal (Rm 137)
5:15 pm Dinner (AC)

6:15 pm HB Rehearsal (Rm 137)
9:00 pm Pizza Snack (Rm 187))
9:40 pm Shuttle to Hotel

10:45 pm  Room Checks

11:00 pm  Lights Out

Sunday, April 7, 2024

7:30 am Breakfast - (Hotel)

8:30 am Checkout of hotel, shuttle to
campus

9:00 am HB Final Rehearsal (MA)

11:30 am  Lunch (AC) - Change into
concert dress

1:00 pm HB Concert (MA)

$155.00 —with housing
$135.00 —commuter, without provided housing

7:00 am Breakfast - (Hotel) After concert recention
8:00 am Shuttle to campus HB particivants/f .I.p VA
8:30am  HB Rehearsal (Rm 137) _ participants/families (MA)

i 2:30 pm Students depart campus
11:30 am Lunch (AC) 3-00 Shuttle bus depart
12:15 pm Sectionals o pm uttie bus departs
1:45 pm Activities - Campus Tours/

Composer Roundtable/Reed
Making/College Aud Info
Total Cost:

non-refundable (Payable upon notification of acceptance)

Fees Cover: Housing (if applicable), meals, snacks, supplies, world-renowned guest conductor, and
masterclass with Concordia College instrumental faculty.

If the fee could pose a barrier to your participation, please contact us at instrumental@cord.edu



mailto:instrumental@cord.edu

