CONCORDIA COLLEGE, MOORHEAD MINNESOTA

2024 High School Honor Band

April 5-7, 2024

(Subject to Change)

Friday, April 5, 2024		Cont. Saturday, April 6	
3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:15 pm 6:25 pm 7:30 pm 9:30 pm 10:00 pm	Registration - Hvidsten Lobby Welcome Meeting (CRH) Masterclasses with applied studio faculty Shuttle to Hotel - Check in Return to Campus Dinner w/ Concordia Band Students (AC) HB Rehearsal (Rm 137) Reception Shuttle to Hotel	2:45 pm 5:15 pm 6:15 pm 9:00 pm 9:40 pm 10:45 pm 11:00 pm Sunday, Apri 7:30 am 8:30 am	HB Rehearsal (Rm 137) Dinner (AC) HB Rehearsal (Rm 137) Pizza Snack (Rm 187)) Shuttle to Hotel Room Checks Lights Out 17, 2024 Breakfast - (Hotel)
11:00 pm 11:15 pm	Room Checks Lights out	9:00 am 11:30 am	HB Final Rehearsal (MA) Lunch (AC) - Change into
Saturday, April 6, 2024		4.00	concert dress
7:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 11:30 am 12:15 pm 1:45 pm	Breakfast - (Hotel) Shuttle to campus HB Rehearsal (Rm 137) Lunch (AC) Sectionals Activities - Campus Tours/ Composer Roundtable/Reed Making/College Aud Info		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Total Cost:

\$155.00 —with housing

\$135.00 —commuter, without provided housing

non-refundable (Payable upon notification of acceptance)

Fees Cover: Housing (*if applicable*), meals, snacks, supplies, world-renowned guest conductor, and masterclass with Concordia College instrumental faculty.

If the fee could pose a barrier to your participation, please contact us at instrumental@cord.edu